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Find your table

16-17 November, 2023
18:30 - 00:30
Church House, Westminster, London



TABLE PLAN
A W A R D S
C E R E M O N Y  A N D
G A L A  D I N N E R

Guest list by first name

Guest list by table number



Name Company Table

Alice Holliday Echo Research 12

Alison Williams CARMA 9

Allison Spray Hill+Knowlton
Strategies 7

Amrita Sidhu Medianet Insights 11

Amy McManus UNICEPTA 18

Amy Stone Hard Numbers 17

Amy Wright UNICEPTA 6

Andrea Cordero Banco Popular
Dominicano 4

Angela Dwyer Fullintel 11

Anna Salter Onclusive 10

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Arnaud Couturier Onclusive 1

Aseem Sood AMEC  3

Barry Leggetter CARMA 9

Becky Taylor Smart Energy GB 12

Beth Neilson BAE Systems 9

Bethany Tattersall Weber Shandwick 15

Brandy Fleming Methods+Mastery 14

Caitlin Johnson VisitBritain 8

Camille Raymond OECD 5

Catherine Griffin Echo Research 12

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Catriona Oldershaw Insight HQ 8

Celine Beirne CARMA 9

Charlotte Henning Methods+Mastery 14

Chloe Lovato Golin 4

Chris Botha Cogence Digital 4

Chris Hopper Citypress 17

Christina Engisch Onclusive 1

Claire Pimm UK Ministry of
Defence 5

Claire Short UNICEPTA 6

Dagmar Luehrig UNICEPTA 18

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Dan Bridgett DP World 12

Dan Travers Onclusive 10

Danielle Johns Weber Shandwick 15

Danny Rogers Haymarket 3

Darryl Sparey Hard Numbers 17

David Reynolds Shell 18

Dick Bromley Notified 11

Diego Bernabe Onclusive 1

Dimitar Mitrev Ninestars 3

Elena Williamson Aduro
Communications 14

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Elizabeth Gladwin  Weber Shandwick 15

Eloise Selwood Aduro
Communications 14

Emma Hunt Onclusive 10

Eswari Vasudevan Fullintel 11

Felicia Nugroho Maverick
Indonesia 3

Gareth Barrett Hill+Knowlton
Strategies 7

Geeta Patel Lippe Taylor Group 11

George Skinner Onclusive 10

Giovanni Cavarzere Onclusive 1

Gopal Krishnan Ninestars 3

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Guro Lindebjerg Retriever 16

Gyuzala Muzafarova Weber Shandwick 15

H+K Guest Hill+Knowlton
Strategies 7

Henriette Viebig Körber AG 17

Henry Woodward Hill+Knowlton
Strategies 7

Hotwire Guest Hotwire 16

Hotwire Guest Hotwire 16

Hristina Petrova Commetric 8

Ilia Krustev A Data Pro 11

Inês Silva Hotwire 16

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Ingunn Vålandsmyr Retriever 16

Iva Grigorova Publicis EAD 4

Jack Beard UNICEPTA 18

Jack Richards Onclusive 10

James Crawford PR Agency One 5

James Hewes FIPP 3

Janet May UNICEF 6

Janqui Mehta Smart Energy GB 12

Jason Weekes CARMA 9

Jeff Stacey Notified 11

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Jen McAndrew Ruepoint 5

Jenna Goldberg Hill+Knowlton
Strategies 7

Jennifer Lipman BSI 7

Jennifer Sanchis CARMA 2

Jenny Wikstrand Retriever 16

Jeremy Gibbs Notified 4

Jeremy Lucas Hotwire 16

Jerry Ward Press Data 5

John Roberts UNICEPTA 18

Johna Burke AMEC 3

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Joshua Taylor BSI 7

Julia Petryk PR Army 9

Kat Skitch Golin 4

Kelly Baker Methods+Mastery 14

Kimberley Nelson Lippe Taylor Group 11

Krysia Lucuk CARMA 2

Kyle Mason Shell 18

Lauren Pearce Aduro
Communications 14

Liz Marsden Shell 18

Lizzy Pritchard CARMA 2

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Louise Macleod Weber Shandwick 15

Luca Stock UNICEPTA 6

Lucy Lavery UNICEPTA 6

Luke Constable Onclusive 1

Luke Greene Onclusive 10

Maciej Furmanczyk Onclusive 10

Madeleine Kernot Ninestars 3

Malene Augestad Retriever 16

Manny Meeshra Golin 4

Martyn Elcocks BSI 7

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Mary
  Elizabeth Germaine Ketchum 11

Matt Oakley Hotwire 16

Matthew Couchman Commetric 8

Matthew Froggatt Commetric 8

Maya Koleva Commetric 8

Mazen Nahawi CARMA 9

Megan Lanni CARMA 2

Melinda Gemesi Weber Shandwick 15

Melisa Davies Echo Research 12

Merita Smakaj Novartis 8

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Mia Gatwood Citypress 17

Michael Curran VISA 2

Michael Maybury Hill+Knowlton
Strategies 7

Michael Urquhart UNICEPTA 6

Miranda Smith Onclusive 10

Nathan McHugh CARMA 2

Nicole Emme Emme
Consultancy 8

Nik Pearson Honda Europe 2

Nikki Dawson Hard Numbers 17

Oleksandra
Lytvynenko MacPaw 11

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Oli Nash UNICEPTA 18

Orla Graham CARMA 9

Patricia Leggetter CARMA 9

Patrick Long Weber Shandwick 15

Paul Hender CARMA 2

Paul Kaprovschi Graffiti Plus 14

Per Landin Retriever 16

Peter Warner Golin 4

Petra Masinova Onclusive 1

Philip Lynch Onclusive 1

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Pooja Kanabar Hard Numbers 17

Raina Lazarova Ruepoint 5

Rayna de Lange Insight HQ 8

Reena Mudhar Onclusive 10

Reis Avdimetaj Retriever 16

Remmy Ddungu Methods+Mastery 14

Renna Markson PRCA 3

Richard Bagnall CARMA 9

Richard Sunley Golin 4

Rob Hedges UNICEPTA 18

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Rob Morbin ICCO 3

Rob Stone Onclusive 1

Sabine Pevy Echo Research 12

Sandra Macleod Echo Research 12

Sarah Ball UNICEPTA 6

Sarah Nahawi CARMA 9

Shelby Beeden Aduro
Communications 14

Simon Gebauer Observer GmbH 5

Simon Quinton Edelman DXI 5

Simtan Bacha Methods+Mastery 14

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Slavyana
  Krushovenska A Data Pro 11

Sonia Metche Onclusive 1

Steph Bridgeman Experienced Media
Analysts 8

Stephen
Waddington Socially Mobile 3

Steven Davies Onclusive 1

Sue Hardwick GWPR 4

Susan Ryan Ruepoint 5

Susanne Moekel Xmedia Sports 17

Tarquin Hendeson Echo Research 12

Thomas Patterson Citypress 17

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Tim Ngyuen UNICEPTA 6

Tim Zecchin UNICEPTA 6

Tom Foley UNICEPTA 6

Tom Marshall UNICEPTA 18

Tracey Croft Echo Research 12

Trevor Katsanis Weber Shandwick 15

Trushna Chaubal Weber Shandwick 15

Tudor Somcutean CARMA 2

Valerie Arnaudova Edelman DXI 5

Vicky Udell  CARMA 2

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company Table

Violetta
  Reznichenko

Dtek
  Renewables 11

Vrinda Deval TagFact Inc 17

Yen Simsek Onclusive 10

Yves Vanenburg Weber Shandwick 15

Zac Posada-
Baynham

Hill+Knowlton
Strategies 7

Zhulen Ali Onclusive 10

Guest list
B Y  F I R S T  N A M E



Name Company

Rob Stone Onclusive

Petra Masinova Onclusive

Philip Lynch Onclusive

Steven Davies Onclusive

Luke Constable Onclusive

Diego Bernabe Onclusive

Giovanni Cavarzere Onclusive

Sonia Metche Onclusive

Arnaud Couturier Onclusive

Christina Engisch Onclusive

Table 1

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Paul Hender CARMA

Michael Curran VISA

Tudor Somcutean CARMA

Krysia Lucuk CARMA

Nathan McHugh CARMA

Vicky Udell  CARMA

Jennifer Sanchis CARMA

Lizzy Pritchard CARMA

Megan Lanni CARMA

Nik Pearson Honda Europe

Table 2

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Aseem Sood AMEC 

Danny Rogers Haymarket

Dimitar Mitrev Ninestars

Felicia Nugroho Maverick Indonesia

Gopal Krishnan Ninestars

James Hewes FIPP

Johna Burke AMEC

Madeleine Kernot Ninestars

Renna Markson PRCA

Rob Morbin ICCO

Stephen Waddington Socially Mobile

Table 3

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Andrea Cordero Banco
  Popular Dominicano

Chloe Lovato Golin

Chris Botha Cogence Digital

Iva Grigorova Publicis EAD

Jeremy Gibbs Notified

Kat Skitch Golin

Manny Meeshra Golin

Peter Warner Golin

Richard Sunley Golin

Sue Hardwick GWPR

Table 4

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Camille Raymond OECD

Claire Pimm UK Ministry of Defence

James Crawford PR Agency One

Jen McAndrew Ruepoint

Jerry Ward Press Data

Raina Lazarova Ruepoint

Simon Gebauer Observer GmbH

Simon Quinton Edelman DXI

Susan Ryan Ruepoint

Valerie Arnaudova Edelman DXI

Table 5

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Amy Wright UNICEPTA

Claire Short UNICEPTA

Janet May UNICEF

Luca Stock UNICEPTA

Lucy Lavery UNICEPTA

Michael Urquhart UNICEPTA

Sarah Ball UNICEPTA

Tim Ngyuen UNICEPTA

Tim Zecchin UNICEPTA

Tom Foley UNICEPTA

Table 6

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Allison Spray Hill+Knowlton Strategies

Gareth Barrett Hill+Knowlton Strategies

H+K Guest Hill+Knowlton Strategies

Henry Woodward Hill+Knowlton Strategies

Jenna Goldberg Hill+Knowlton Strategies

Jennifer Lipman BSI

Joshua Taylor BSI

Martyn Elcocks BSI

Michael Maybury Hill+Knowlton Strategies

Zac Posada-Baynham Hill+Knowlton Strategies

Table 7

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Caitlin Johnson VisitBritain

Catriona Oldershaw Insight HQ

Hristina Petrova Commetric

Matthew Couchman Commetric

Matthew Froggatt Commetric

Maya Koleva Commetric

Merita Smakaj Novartis

Nicole Emme Emme Consultancy

Rayna de Lange Insight HQ

Steph Bridgeman Experienced Media
Analysts

Table 8

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Alison Williams CARMA

Barry Leggetter CARMA

Beth Neilson BAE Systems

Jason Weekes CARMA

Mazen Nahawi CARMA

Julia Petryk PR Army

Richard Bagnall CARMA

Patricia Leggetter CARMA

Celine Beirne CARMA

Sarah Nahawi CARMA

Orla Graham CARMA

Table 9

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Anna Salter Onclusive

Dan Travers Onclusive

Emma Hunt Onclusive

George Skinner Onclusive

Jack Richards Onclusive

Luke Greene Onclusive

Maciej Furmanczyk Onclusive

Miranda Smith Onclusive

Reena Mudhar Onclusive

Yen Simsek Onclusive

Zhulen Ali Onclusive

Table 10

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Amrita Sidhu Medianet Insights

Angela Dwyer Fullintel

Dick Bromley Notified

Eswari Vasudevan Fullintel

Geeta Patel Lippe Taylor Group

Ilia Krustev A Data Pro

Jeff Stacey Notified

Kimberley Nelson Lippe Taylor Group

Mary Elizabeth Germaine Ketchum

Oleksandra Lytvynenko MacPaw

Slavyana Krushovenska A Data Pro

Violetta Reznichenko Dtek Renewables

Table 11

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Alice Holliday Echo Research

Becky Taylor Smart Energy GB

Catherine Griffin Echo Research

Dan Bridgett DP World

Janqui Mehta Smart Energy GB

Melisa Davies Echo Research

Sabine Pevy Echo Research

Sandra Macleod Echo Research

Tarquin Hendeson Echo Research

Tracey Croft Echo Research

Table 12

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Brandy Fleming Methods+Mastery

Charlotte Henning Methods+Mastery

Elena Williamson Aduro Communications

Eloise Selwood Aduro Communications

Kelly Baker Methods+Mastery

Lauren Pearce Aduro Communications

Paul Kaprovschi Graffiti Plus

Remmy Ddungu Methods+Mastery

Shelby Beeden Aduro Communications

Simtan Bacha Methods+Mastery

Table 14

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Bethany Tattersall Weber Shandwick

Danielle Johns Weber Shandwick

Elizabeth Gladwin  Weber Shandwick

Gyuzala Muzafarova Weber Shandwick

Louise Macleod Weber Shandwick

Melinda Gemesi Weber Shandwick

Patrick Long Weber Shandwick

Trevor Katsanis Weber Shandwick

Trushna Chaubal Weber Shandwick

Yves Vanenburg Weber Shandwick

Table 15

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Guro Lindebjerg Retriever

Hotwire Guest Hotwire

Hotwire Guest Hotwire

Inês Silva Hotwire

Ingunn Vålandsmyr Retriever

Jenny Wikstrand Retriever

Jeremy Lucas Hotwire

Malene Augestad Retriever

Matt Oakley Hotwire

Per Landin Retriever

Reis Avdimetaj Retriever

Table 16

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Amy Stone Hard Numbers

Chris Hopper Citypress

Darryl Sparey Hard Numbers

Henriette Viebig Körber AG

Mia Gatwood Citypress

Nikki Dawson Hard Numbers

Pooja Kanabar Hard Numbers

Susanne Moekel Xmedia Sports

Thomas Patterson Citypress

Vrinda Deval TagFact Inc

Table 17

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Name Company

Amy McManus UNICEPTA

Dagmar Luehrig UNICEPTA

David Reynolds Shell

Jack Beard UNICEPTA

John Roberts UNICEPTA

Kyle Mason Shell

Liz Marsden Shell

Oli Nash UNICEPTA

Rob Hedges UNICEPTA

Tom Marshall UNICEPTA

Table 18

Guest list
B Y  T A B L E  N U M B E R



Enjoy 
AMEC Global Communication

Effectiveness Awards 
Ceremony & Dinner


